All American Dogs, Inc.

Call Type Summary:

Patrol (5)

City of Bartonville Report

Address

6/25/2024

6/3/2024

6/10/2024

6/17/2024

Notes

Code Patrol

PATROLLED THE CITY FOR
LOOSE, STRAY, AND
DECEASED ANIMALS.

PICKED UP A DECEASED
BIRD ON PECAN DR.

PATROLLED THE CITY FOR
LOOSE, STRAY, AND
DECEASED ANIMALS.

PATROLLED THE CITY FOR
LOOSE, STRAY, AND
DECEASED ANIMALS.

PICKED UP A DECEASED
SQUIRREL ON LANDFALL
CIR AND MCMAKIN RD

Time In/Out

Service /| Type



All American Dogs, Inc. City of Bartonville Report
6/1/2024 - 6/30/2024

6/28/2024 PATROLLED THE CITY FOR
LOOSE, STRAY, AND
DECEASED ANIMALS.



